
Intent to Award and Applicant List
  2016-17 Zero Textbook Cost Degree

RFA # 16-080 Implementation

Grant # College District
Amount 

Requested
Amount 
Awarded

Grant 
Balance

Award 
Status

16-080-001 Canyons, College of the Santa Clarita $121,764 $121,764 $478,236 F
16-080-002 MiraCosta College MiraCosta $66,948 $66,948 $411,288 F
16-080-003 San Diego Ctrs for Educ & Tech San Diego $50,000 $50,000 $361,288 F
16-080-004 San Jose City College San Jose-Evergreen $150,000 $150,000 $211,288 F
16-080-005 West Hills Lemoore College West Hills $150,000 $150,000 $61,288 F

Total Grant Funds Available $600,000
Total Amt Requested $538,712

Total Amt Eligible for Funding $538,712
Total Amt Funded $538,712

Total Amt Eligible Not Funded $0

F Funded
ENF Eligible Not Funded
NE Not Eligible [below 75 points]
DQ Disqualified prior to reading


	Sheet1

